
Intro Champ, Test C, Jr/YR

 (C) Mann, 

PennyAbby Galitzky 65.250% 1130.5JR/YRIntroductory Walk-Trot Test C 201152

RG Denmark Royal's ImageKate Rawlinson 64.000% 2128JR/YRIntroductory Walk-Trot Test C 201156

Step Up Your AssetsMadison Sobotka 63.000% 3126JR/YRIntroductory Walk-Trot Test C 201176

MirrhiKathleen Miller 61.500% 4123JR/YRIntroductory Walk-Trot Test C 201173

Intro Champ, Test C, AA

 (C) Mann, 

Peppermint PattyKathryn Hanford 67.750% 1135.5Adult AmateurIntroductory Walk-Trot Test C 201153

Marich Miss TC GingerLynn Beideck 56.250% 2112.5Adult AmateurIntroductory Walk-Trot Test C 201168

Its Ctmarie CJessica Koelsch 55.500% 3111Adult AmateurIntroductory Walk-Trot Test C 201160

Training Level Champ, Test 3, Jr/YR

 (C) Mann, 

Pan's DanceMichelle Rohman 76.600% 1191.5JR/YRTraining Level, Test 3 201162

Manatee (Mannie)Ashley Duran 74.000% 2185JR/YRTraining Level, Test 3 201179

Easy's DelightKitty Duncan 73.000% 3182.5JR/YRTraining Level, Test 3 201167

Step Up Your AssetsMadison Sobotka 64.600% 4161.5JR/YRTraining Level, Test 3 201176

Happy Homestead MaxMary Wood 62.200% 5155.5JR/YRTraining Level, Test 3 201184

Training Level Champ, Test 3, AA

 (C) Mann, 

Dale's Dakota LegendSydney Ash 65.400% 1163.5Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 3 201159

Peppermint PattyKathryn Hanford 63.200% 2158Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 3 201153

First Level Champ, Test 3, Jr/YR

 (C) Mann, 

MGRM Darby O'GillTillie Jones 73.065% 1226.5JR/YRFirst Level, Test 3 201155

Send Me DancingAshley Murray 69.032% 2214JR/YRFirst Level, Test 3 201151

Happy Homestead MaxMary Wood 61.290% 3190JR/YRFirst Level, Test 3 201184

River City Playgirl (Lucky)Bailee Sobotka 60.323% 4187JR/YRFirst Level, Test 3 201175

First Level Champ, Test 3, AA

 (C) Mann, 

Walden ISFDiana Hopkins 68.548% 1212.5Adult AmateurFirst Level, Test 3 201165

UnicumLoye Jaeger 60.323% 2187Adult AmateurFirst Level, Test 3 201158

Flintwood Not an IssueLynn Beideck 57.903% 3179.5Adult AmateurFirst Level, Test 3 201169

Second Level Champ, Test 3, Jr/YR

 (C) Mann, 

MGRM Darby O'GillTillie Jones 69.286% 1291JR/YRSecond Level, Test 3 201155

Western Dressage Intro Test B

 (C) Mann, 

Mountain Rose FriscoEmily Johnson 69.688% 1111.5OpenIntroductory Walk-Trot Test B 201182

Sunday, September 23, 2012 Page 1 of 3www.foxvillage.com - Licensed to D Spaulding - Nebraska Dressage Association



Western Dressage Intro Test C

 (C) Mann, 

Mountain Rose FriscoEmily Johnson 71.500% 1143OpenIntroductory Walk-Trot Test C 201182

Sundown DreamChloe Brinson 56.000% 1112JR/YRIntroductory Walk-Trot Test C 201180

USDF Intro Test B

 (C) Mann, 

MadisonArnie Cole 62.188% 199.5Adult AmateurIntroductory Walk-Trot Test B 201164

RG Denmark Royal's ImageKate Rawlinson 59.063% 194.5JR/YRIntroductory Walk-Trot Test B 201156

Marich Miss TC GingerLynn Beideck 58.750% 294Adult AmateurIntroductory Walk-Trot Test B 201168

MirrhiKathleen Miller 57.188% 291.5JR/YRIntroductory Walk-Trot Test B 201173

LeftySierra McMains 55.000% 388JR/YRIntroductory Walk-Trot Test B 201171

MM Reign DancerRebecca Barry 49.688% 479.5JR/YRIntroductory Walk-Trot Test B 201166

USDF Intro Test C

 (C) Mann, 

LeftySierra McMains 61.250% 1122.5JR/YRIntroductory Walk-Trot Test C 201171

DashAshley Ham 59.750% 2119.5JR/YRIntroductory Walk-Trot Test C 201172

Coolamity JaneLana Erickson 58.250% 1116.5Adult AmateurIntroductory Walk-Trot Test C 201157

MM Reign DancerRebecca Barry 56.250% 3112.5JR/YRIntroductory Walk-Trot Test C 201166

Western Dressage Training Test 1

 (C) Mann, 

ScoobyEmily Johnson 59.375% 1142.5OpenTraining Level, Test 1 201170

Western Dressage Training Test 2

 (C) Mann, 

Mountain Rose CharismaEmily Johnson 70.893% 1198.5OpenTraining Level, Test 2 201181

ScoobyEmily Johnson 65.000% 2182OpenTraining Level, Test 2 201170

Western Dressage Training Test 3

 (C) Mann, 

Mountain Rose CharismaEmily Johnson 70.000% 1175OpenTraining Level, Test 3 201181

Training Level Test 1

 (C) Mann, 

Dale's Dakota LegendSydney Ash 68.958% 1165.5Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 1 201159

Lillies Fantasy WayAnika McFarland 63.958% 1153.5OpenTraining Level, Test 1 201154

BBA Kings SuperchargedKenzie Sikora 61.667% 1148JR/YRTraining Level, Test 1 201174

DashAshley Ham 61.250% 2147JR/YRTraining Level, Test 1 201172

RG Denmark Royal's ImageKate Rawlinson 61.250% 2147JR/YRTraining Level, Test 1 201156

PennyAbby Galitzky 60.833% 4146JR/YRTraining Level, Test 1 201152

Sundown DreamChloe Brinson 57.917% 5139JR/YRTraining Level, Test 1 201180

Coolamity JaneLana Erickson 57.500% 2138Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 1 201157

Its Ctmarie CJessica Koelsch 53.958% 3129.5Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 1 201160
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Training Level Test 2

 (C) Mann, 

Manatee (Mannie)Ashley Duran 71.071% 1199JR/YRTraining Level, Test 2 201179

Dale's Dakota LegendSydney Ash 67.321% 1188.5Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 2 201159

MadisonLaura Stueck 66.071% 1185OpenTraining Level, Test 2 201163

Lillies Fantasy WayAnika McFarland 64.107% 2179.5OpenTraining Level, Test 2 201154

Pan's DanceMichelle Rohman 63.393% 2177.5JR/YRTraining Level, Test 2 201162

BBA Kings SuperchargedKenzie Sikora 62.857% 3176JR/YRTraining Level, Test 2 201174

Its Ctmarie CJessica Koelsch 59.464% 2166.5Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 2 201160

BaileyAngela Dixon 58.393% 3163.5Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 2 201178

PennyAbby Galitzky 58.393% 4163.5JR/YRTraining Level, Test 2 201152

Every Other FridayKimberly Roode 57.143% 4160Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 2 201177

Sundown DreamChloe Brinson 55.536% 5155.5JR/YRTraining Level, Test 2 201180

Training Level Test 3

 (C) Mann, 

Eyed Be A GoldmineCarley Knapp 71.200% 1178JR/YRTraining Level, Test 3 201183

BBA Kings SuperchargedKenzie Sikora 60.800% 2152JR/YRTraining Level, Test 3 201174

Lillies Fantasy WayAnika McFarland 58.600% 1146.5OpenTraining Level, Test 3 201154

Every Other FridayKimberly Roode 57.400% 1143.5Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 3 201177

BaileyAngela Dixon 55.200% 2138Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 3 201178

First Level Test 1

 (C) Mann, 

Easy's DelightKitty Duncan 70.172% 1203.5JR/YRFirst Level, Test 1 201167

Happy Homestead MaxMary Wood 66.897% 2194JR/YRFirst Level, Test 1 201184

UnicumLoye Jaeger 66.552% 1193Adult AmateurFirst Level, Test 1 201158

Eyed Be A GoldmineCarley Knapp 60.172% 3174.5JR/YRFirst Level, Test 1 201183

First Level Test 2

 (C) Mann, 

Flintwood Not an IssueLynn Beideck 67.703% 1250.5Adult AmateurFirst Level, Test 2 201169

UnicumLoye Jaeger 62.838% 2232.5Adult AmateurFirst Level, Test 2 201158

Second Level Test 1

 (C) Mann, 

Send Me DancingAshley Murray 56.857% 1199JR/YRSecond Level, Test 1 201151
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